
Tabelle

A - Liga 2  Männer
10 SG Friedberg / Dorheim 3 - KV Ober Wöllstadt 2 :
10 KG Klein Auheim - Spielfrei :
10 KSC Hainstadt 3 - SC NH Offenbach 2 :
10 KC 09 Mühlheim - TFC Elfer Hanau :
10 SG 04 Bad Nauheim - KV Niedermittlau :

Tabelle/Klub SP Kegel +P -P Gesamt/S Heim/S Ausw/S Lfv

1 KSC Hainstadt 3 9 22948 14: 4 2549,78 2613,75 6: 2 2498,60 8: 2
2 KC 09 Mühlheim 9 21841 14: 4 2426,78 2460,00 10: 0 2385,25 4: 4
3 KV Niedermittlau 9 21484 10: 8 2387,11 2430,00 6: 2 2352,80 4: 6
4 SG 04 Bad Nauheim 9 21299 10: 8 2366,56 2345,75 4: 4 2383,20 6: 4
5 SG Friedberg / Dorheim 3 9 18617 10: 8 2068,56 2295,20 8: 2 1785,25 2: 6
6 KG Klein Auheim 8 19012 8: 8 2376,50 2361,60 6: 4 2401,33 2: 4
7 SC NH Offenbach 2 9 21193 6: 12 2354,78 2330,00 2: 6 2374,60 4: 6
8 KV Ober Wöllstadt 2 9 21536 4: 14 2392,89 2415,40 4: 6 2364,75 0: 8
9 TFC Elfer Hanau 9 20977 4: 14 2330,78 2400,75 4: 4 2274,80 0: 10

10 Spielfrei 0 0 0 : 0 0,00 0,00 0: 0 0,00 0: 0

Heim Auswärts

Müller, Hans-Martin 443 KC 09 Mühlheim Weishaar, Andreas 457 SC NH Offenbach 2

Resch, Roland 437 SG 04 Bad Nauheim 2 Wenzlaff, Günter 454 SC NH Offenbach 2

Scheuermann, Rolf 433 KSC Hainstadt 3 Kauffeld, Markus 445 KV Niedermittlau

Warmt, Marco 432 KSC Hainstadt 3 Stenger, Joachim 441 SC NH Offenbach 2

Link, Peter 429 KSC Hainstadt 3 Kauffeld, Walter 424 KV Niedermittlau

Sinsel, Tobias 424 KSC Hainstadt 3 Burgdorf, Jochen 414 SC NH Offenbach 2

Dehn, Jürgen 424 SG 04 Bad Nauheim 2 Weiser, Helmut 405 KV Ober Wöllstadt 2

Näher, Ralf 420 KC 09 Mühlheim Oest, Holger 404 TFC / Elfer Hanau

Trajgermann, Wolfgang 416 KSC Hainstadt 3 Heck, Dirk 403 TFC / Elfer Hanau

Reisenbüchler, Thomas 416 KC 09 Mühlheim Keramitsis, Georg 394 SC NH Offenbach 2

Müller, Hans-Martin 443 KC 09 Mühlheim Weishaar, Andreas 457 SC NH Offenbach 2

Resch, Roland 437 SG 04 Bad Nauheim 2 Wenzlaff, Günter 454 SC NH Offenbach 2

Scheuermann, Rolf 433 KSC Hainstadt 3 Kauffeld, Markus 445 KV Niedermittlau
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Pl.  
Alt

Pl. 
Neu

A 
E

N a m e K l u b JG Sp Ausw 
Schn

Sp Heim 
Schn

Sp Ges  
Schn

Aw
Sn 

heute pers.  
Bestl

1. 1. Sinsel, Tobias KSC Hainstadt 3 98 3 462,00 4 451,25 7 455,86 0 424 475
2. 2. Kipp, Walter KV Ober Wöllstadt 2 49 1 452,00 1 373,00 2 412,50 0 0 452
3. 3. Linhart, Norbert KV Ober Wöllstadt 2 48 1 448,00 0 0,00 1 448,00 0 0 448
4. 4. Stenger, Joachim SC NH Offenbach 2 45 2 438,00 4 432,00 6 434,00 0 441 458
5. 5. Trajgermann, Wolfgang KSC Hainstadt 3 61 2 432,50 3 433,00 5 432,80 0 416 463
6. 6. Rehneltt, Steven KV Ober Wöllstadt 2 89 1 432,00 1 431,00 2 431,50 0 0 432
7. 7. Jung, Alfred KSC Hainstadt 3 50 5 428,80 1 472,00 6 436,00 0 0 472

10. 8. Kauffeld, Markus KV Niedermittlau 71 5 428,80 4 448,75 9 437,67 0 445 475
8. 9. Reisenbüchler, Thomas KC 09 Mühlheim 67 4 428,50 5 422,80 9 425,33 0 416 450
9. 10. Näher, Ralf KC 09 Mühlheim 66 4 426,25 5 413,80 9 419,33 0 420 471

11. 11. Scheuermann, Rolf KSC Hainstadt 3 46 5 424,60 3 429,00 8 426,25 0 433 452
12. 12. Bauer, Werner KSC Hainstadt 3 52 4 422,25 3 452,00 7 435,00 0 0 464
13. 13. Böhn, Michael KG Klein Auheim 1 64 3 420,00 5 434,00 8 428,75 0 0 451
14. 14. Zinsheimer, Erich KG Klein Auheim 1 47 3 419,00 5 406,40 8 411,13 0 0 433
32. 15. Weishaar, Andreas SC NH Offenbach 2 65 4 417,75 3 412,33 7 415,43 0 457 457 neu

18. 16. Wallmeier, Thomas SG Friedbg./Dorheim 3 72 1 417,00 3 376,67 4 386,75 0 371 417
19. 17. Wagner, Peter KV Ober Wöllstadt 2 45 3 416,67 3 417,00 6 416,83 0 0 446
20. 18. Link, Peter KSC Hainstadt 3 57 1 416,00 2 421,00 3 419,33 0 429 429 neu

21. 19. Löffler, Harald SG Friedbg./Dorheim 3 0 1 416,00 0 0,00 1 416,00 0 0 416
15. 20. Heck, Dirk TFC / Elfer Hanau 68 4 414,00 4 423,50 8 418,75 0 403 459
22. 21. Baumgärtner, Gerd SC NH Offenbach 2 41 1 414,00 0 0,00 1 414,00 0 0 414
23. 22. Zinsheimer, H.-Erich SG 04 Bad Nauheim 2 51 4 413,75 3 383,00 7 400,57 0 0 451
24. 23. Heinisch, Ralph-Peter SG Friedbg./Dorheim 3 52 2 413,00 5 425,20 7 421,71 0 400 444
25. 24. Dalhoeven, Jürgen SG 04 Bad Nauheim 2 43 5 413,00 3 408,67 8 411,38 0 380 436
27. 25. Röder, Karl-Heinz KG Klein Auheim 1 40 1 412,00 1 408,00 2 410,00 0 0 412
28. 26. Blumöhr,Siegfried KG Klein Auheim 1 46 3 412,00 5 385,60 8 395,50 0 0 433
16. 27. Kaufmann, Andreas KV Niedermittlau 75 5 410,80 4 432,25 9 420,33 0 384 453
26. 28. Oest, Holger TFC / Elfer Hanau 64 5 410,80 4 410,25 9 410,56 0 404 432
30. 29. Proske, Martin KV Ober Wöllstadt 2 62 1 409,00 2 375,00 3 386,33 0 0 409
17. 30. During, Jürgen SC NH Offenbach 2 49 4 408,50 3 401,33 7 405,43 0 383 438
31. 31.A Schultheis, Karl-Heinz SG Friedbg./Dorheim 3 34 1 405,00 2 337,00 3 359,67 0 0 405
97. 32. Weiser, Helmut KV Ober Wöllstadt 2 40 1 405,00 0 0,00 1 405,00 0 405 405 neu

33. 33. Wendt, Christian SG Friedbg./Dorheim 3 72 3 404,67 4 380,50 7 390,86 0 362 438
40. 34. Kauffeld, Walter KV Niedermittlau 47 5 404,60 4 409,25 9 406,67 0 424 424 neu

34. 35. Weber, Ralf KV Ober Wöllstadt 2 62 1 404,00 1 432,00 2 418,00 0 0 432
35. 36. Dickopf, Horst SG 04 Bad Nauheim 2 39 5 403,20 4 366,25 9 386,78 0 385 414
51. 37. Wenzlaff, Günter SC NH Offenbach 2 53 4 403,00 3 377,67 7 392,14 0 454 454 neu

29. 38. Lach, Holger KV Niedermittlau 61 5 402,20 4 409,50 9 405,44 0 366 428
37. 39. Resch, Roland SG 04 Bad Nauheim 2 40 4 401,25 3 407,33 7 403,86 0 437 437 neu

38. 40. Wolf, Friedel SG Friedbg./Dorheim 3 56 3 401,00 5 378,20 8 386,75 0 362 410
39. 41. Dehn, Jürgen SG 04 Bad Nauheim 2 41 4 400,00 4 422,25 8 411,13 0 424 431
42. 42. Köbel, Egon KV Ober Wöllstadt 2 49 2 396,50 2 408,00 4 402,25 0 0 418
43. 43. Warmt, Marco KSC Hainstadt 3 98 4 396,00 4 435,25 8 415,63 0 432 443
44. 44. Müller, Hans-Martin KC 09 Mühlheim 50 4 394,00 5 421,60 9 409,33 0 443 443 neu

36. 45. Oberesch, Lothar TFC / Elfer Hanau 44 5 393,60 3 404,67 8 397,75 0 361 437
50. 46. Burgdorf, Jochen SC NH Offenbach 2 40 5 393,40 3 404,00 8 397,38 0 414 420
45. 47. May, Alois SG 04 Bad Nauheim 2 39 1 392,00 2 342,50 3 359,00 0 0 392
46. 48. Reichold, Günther SG Friedbg./Dorheim 3 47 3 392,00 3 338,00 6 365,00 0 0 421
47. 49. List, Franz KSC Hainstadt 3 57 4 390,50 3 402,67 7 395,71 0 383 437
48. 50. Mühlhause, Werner KG Klein Auheim 1 40 2 390,00 1 400,00 3 393,33 0 0 400
92. 51. Moritz, Raphael KV Ober Wöllstadt 2 68 1 390,00 0 0,00 1 390,00 0 390 390 neu

49. 52. Götz, Lars-Daniel KG Klein Auheim 1 91 2 389,00 3 412,00 5 402,80 0 0 427
52. 53. Wies, Franz KG Klein Auheim 1 33 1 385,00 3 361,67 4 367,50 0 0 385
53. 54. Bozic, Ilija KC 09 Mühlheim 67 4 384,25 5 404,80 9 395,67 0 400 421
54. 55. Reinhard, Günter SG Friedbg./Dorheim 3 45 1 384,00 1 325,00 2 354,50 0 0 384
55. 56. Badanjak, Damir KC 09 Mühlheim 62 4 383,25 4 390,00 8 386,63 0 0 430
41. 57. Matijasevic, Martin KV Ober Wöllstadt 2 50 3 383,00 5 401,60 8 394,63 0 355 417
56. 58. E Hofmann, Karl-Otto SG Friedbg./Dorheim 3 46 2 383,00 3 391,33 5 388,00 0 0 407
57. 59. Miskovic, Vjenceslav SC NH Offenbach 2 42 1 382,00 1 310,00 2 346,00 0 0 382

108. 60. Kappes, Alexander KV Ober Wöllstadt 2 82 1 380,00 0 0,00 1 380,00 0 380 380 neu
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Pl. Pl. N a m e K l u b Sp. Holz Ges. Ges. Voll Voll Abr. Abr. Fehl Fehl
Alt Neu Schn. Schn. Schn. Schn.
1. 1. Sinsel, Tobias KSC Hainstadt 3 7 424 3191 455,86 2162 308,86 1029 147,00 18 2,57
2. 2. Linhart, Norbert KV Ober Wöllstadt 2 1 0 448 448,00 298 298,00 150 150,00 3 3,00
3. 3. Schierz, Peter KSC Hainstadt 3 1 0 445 445,00 302 302,00 143 143,00 3 3,00
4. 4. Hofmann, Jan SG Friedbg./Dorheim 3 1 0 443 443,00 294 294,00 149 149,00 4 4,00
6. 5. Kauffeld, Markus KV Niedermittlau 9 445 3939 437,67 2691 299,00 1248 138,67 45 5,00
7. 6. Jung, Alfred KSC Hainstadt 3 6 0 2616 436,00 1765 294,17 851 141,83 27 4,50
8. 7. Bauer, Werner KSC Hainstadt 3 7 0 3045 435,00 2106 300,86 939 134,14 34 4,86
9. 8. Stenger, Joachim SC NH Offenbach 2 6 441 2604 434,00 1802 300,33 802 133,67 26 4,33
5. 9. Trajgermann, Wolfgang KSC Hainstadt 3 5 416 2164 432,80 1462 292,40 702 140,40 15 3,00
10. 10. Rehneltt, Steven KV Ober Wöllstadt 2 2 0 863 431,50 580 290,00 283 141,50 7 3,50
11. 11. Böhn, Michael KG Klein Auheim 1 8 0 3430 428,75 2286 285,75 1144 143,00 11 1,38
14. 12. Scheuermann, Rolf KSC Hainstadt 3 8 433 3410 426,25 2391 298,88 1019 127,38 50 6,25
12. 13. Reisenbüchler, Thomas KC 09 Mühlheim 9 416 3828 425,33 2628 292,00 1200 133,33 49 5,44
13. 14. Heinisch, Ralph-Peter SG Friedbg./Dorheim 3 7 400 2952 421,71 2015 287,86 937 133,86 25 3,57
15. 15. Kaufmann, Andreas KV Niedermittlau 9 384 3783 420,33 2585 287,22 1198 133,11 42 4,67
22. 16. Link, Peter KSC Hainstadt 3 3 429 1258 419,33 860 286,67 398 132,67 18 6,00
17. 17. Näher, Ralf KC 09 Mühlheim 9 420 3774 419,33 2595 288,33 1179 131,00 41 4,56
16. 18. Heck, Dirk TFC / Elfer Hanau 8 403 3350 418,75 2335 291,88 1015 126,88 46 5,75
18. 19. Weber, Ralf KV Ober Wöllstadt 2 2 0 836 418,00 559 279,50 277 138,50 9 4,50
19. 20. Wagner, Peter KV Ober Wöllstadt 2 6 0 2501 416,83 1724 287,33 777 129,50 34 5,67
20. 21. Löffler, Harald SG Friedbg./Dorheim 3 1 0 416 416,00 280 280,00 136 136,00 4 4,00
24. 22. Warmt, Marco KSC Hainstadt 3 8 432 3325 415,63 2353 294,13 972 121,50 56 7,00
33. 23. Weishaar, Andreas SC NH Offenbach 2 7 457 2908 415,43 1997 285,29 911 130,14 46 6,57
23. 24. Baumgärtner, Gerd SC NH Offenbach 2 1 0 414 414,00 273 273,00 141 141,00 9 9,00
25. 25. Kipp, Walter KV Ober Wöllstadt 2 2 0 825 412,50 588 294,00 237 118,50 19 9,50
26. 26. Siegler, Christof KV Ober Wöllstadt 2 2 0 825 412,50 590 295,00 235 117,50 19 9,50
21. 27. Dalhoeven, Jürgen SG 04 Bad Nauheim 2 8 380 3291 411,38 2273 284,13 1018 127,25 56 7,00
31. 28. Dehn, Jürgen SG 04 Bad Nauheim 2 8 424 3289 411,13 2236 279,50 1053 131,63 35 4,38
28. 29. Zinsheimer, Erich KG Klein Auheim 1 8 0 3289 411,13 2308 288,50 981 122,63 55 6,88
27. 30. Oest, Holger TFC / Elfer Hanau 9 404 3695 410,56 2598 288,67 1097 121,89 58 6,44
30. 31. Röder, Karl-Heinz KG Klein Auheim 1 2 0 820 410,00 570 285,00 250 125,00 19 9,50
35. 32. Müller, Hans-Martin KC 09 Mühlheim 9 443 3684 409,33 2570 285,56 1114 123,78 58 6,44
36. 33. Kauffeld, Walter KV Niedermittlau 9 424 3660 406,67 2546 282,89 1114 123,78 58 6,44
34. 34. Galic, Stjepan KV Ober Wöllstadt 2 2 0 813 406,50 575 287,50 238 119,00 22 11,00
29. 35. Lach, Holger KV Niedermittlau 9 366 3649 405,44 2534 281,56 1115 123,89 64 7,11
32. 36. During, Jürgen SC NH Offenbach 2 7 383 2838 405,43 2017 288,14 821 117,29 51 7,29
94. 37. Weiser, Helmut KV Ober Wöllstadt 2 1 405 405 405,00 275 275,00 130 130,00 2 2,00
44. 38. Resch, Roland SG 04 Bad Nauheim 2 7 437 2827 403,86 1973 281,86 854 122,00 58 8,29
39. 39. Götz, Lars-Daniel KG Klein Auheim 1 5 0 2014 402,80 1379 275,80 635 127,00 24 4,80
40. 40. Köbel, Egon KV Ober Wöllstadt 2 4 0 1609 402,25 1142 285,50 467 116,75 41 10,25
37. 41. Heine, Bernd KC 09 Mühlheim 8 379 3206 400,75 2233 279,13 973 121,63 70 8,75
41. 42. Zinsheimer, H.-Erich SG 04 Bad Nauheim 2 7 0 2804 400,57 1972 281,71 832 118,86 62 8,86
38. 43. Oberesch, Lothar TFC / Elfer Hanau 8 361 3182 397,75 2202 275,25 980 122,50 58 7,25
51. 44. Burgdorf, Jochen SC NH Offenbach 2 8 414 3179 397,38 2264 283,00 915 114,38 64 8,00
57. 45. Hess, Oliver SG Friedbg./Dorheim 3 2 406 794 397,00 562 281,00 232 116,00 17 8,50
45. 46. List, Franz KSC Hainstadt 3 7 383 2770 395,71 1968 281,14 802 114,57 60 8,57
50. 47. Bozic, Ilija KC 09 Mühlheim 9 400 3561 395,67 2493 277,00 1068 118,67 67 7,44
47. 48. Blumöhr,Siegfried KG Klein Auheim 1 8 0 3164 395,50 2069 258,63 1095 136,88 57 7,13
48. 49. Köbel, Sascha KV Ober Wöllstadt 2 2 0 791 395,50 585 292,50 206 103,00 19 9,50
42. 50. Matijasevic, Martin KV Ober Wöllstadt 2 8 355 3157 394,63 2188 273,50 969 121,13 59 7,38
43. 51. Ludwig, Hartmut TFC / Elfer Hanau 9 351 3541 393,44 2524 280,44 1017 113,00 86 9,56
52. 52. Mühlhause, Werner KG Klein Auheim 1 3 0 1180 393,33 819 273,00 361 120,33 27 9,00
63. 53. Wenzlaff, Günter SC NH Offenbach 2 7 454 2745 392,14 1963 280,43 782 111,71 74 10,57
49. 54. Brandt, Volker KV Ober Wöllstadt 2 7 373 2744 392,00 1946 278,00 798 114,00 56 8,00
46. 55. Wendt, Christian SG Friedbg./Dorheim 3 7 362 2736 390,86 1962 280,29 774 110,57 83 11,86
93. 56. Moritz, Raphael KV Ober Wöllstadt 2 1 390 390 390,00 270 270,00 120 120,00 8 8,00
56. 57. Hofmann, Karl-Otto SG Friedbg./Dorheim 3 5 0 1940 388,00 1361 272,20 579 115,80 33 6,60
59. 58. Hutzenlaub, Karl-L. KV Ober Wöllstadt 2 2 0 775 387,50 557 278,50 218 109,00 21 10,50
60. 59. Dickopf, Horst SG 04 Bad Nauheim 2 9 385 3481 386,78 2476 275,11 1005 111,67 80 8,89
53. 60. Wallmeier, Thomas SG Friedbg./Dorheim 3 4 371 1547 386,75 1083 270,75 464 116,00 31 7,75
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